
 AIRPORT CONCIERGE RATESheet

EFFECTIVE
JUNE 1ST,2023

*RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT ANY PRIOR NOTICE*

08:30x - 23:00x 23:01x - 08:29x

$345.00 $425.00

LAX Rate: Domestic Departures and Arrivals up to 4 passengers

09:30x - 23:00x 23:01x - 09:29x

$425.00 $475.00

LAX Rate: International Departures up to 4 passengers

*Greeters are available 2 hours prior to departure time*

*Any meets over 4 passengers are a custom quote*

*Any meets over 4 passengers are a custom quote*

*Greeters are available 3 hours prior to departure time*

LAX Rate: International Arrivals up to 4 passengers
*Any meets over 4 passengers are a custom quote*

08:30x - 23:00x 23:01x - 08:29x

$445.00 $425.00

No Show Full Charge

Cancellations less than 24 hrs (Domestic Airports) in
advance $425.00

Meets on holidays Custom Quote

Connecting Flights (Same Airline) Additional $50 under 2 hours

Connecting Flights (Same Airline) - More Than 2
Hrs

Custom Quote

Connecting Flights (Different Airlines) Custom Quote

Additional Charges:

** There is a $75 same-day request fee for all Domestic Airports **
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EFFECTIVE
JUNE 1ST,2023

*RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT ANY PRIOR NOTICE*

Domestic Departures and Arrivals up to 4 passengers

*Greeters are available 2 hours prior to departure time*

*Any meets over 4 passengers are a custom quote*

Domestic City Airport Code Price

Albuquerque ABQ $450

Aspen ASE $450

Atlanta ATL $475

Austin AUS $475

Baltimore BWI $450

Boston BOS $450

Boston Train Stations BOS $450

Burbank BUR $450

Charlotte CLT $450

Chicago ORD $450

Cleveland CLE $450

Dallas DFW $475

Denver DEN $450

Detroit DTW $450

Dulles IAD $450

Ft. Lauderdale FLL $450

Houston IAH $450

Las Vegas LAS $475

Los Angeles LAX SEE ATTACHED PRICE LIST

Maui OGG $550
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EFFECTIVE
JUNE 1ST,2023

*RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT ANY PRIOR NOTICE*

Domestic Departures and Arrivals up to 4 passengers

*Greeters are available 2 hours prior to departure time*

*Any meets over 4 passengers are a custom quote*

Domestic City Airport Code Price

Miami MIA $450

Minneapolis MSP $450

Nashville BNA $475

New Orleans MSY $475

New York JFK $325

New York LGA $475

Penn Station NYP $450

Newark EWR $475

Reagan DCA $450

San Francisco SFO CUSTOM QUOTE

Tampa TPA $450

Washington DC Train
Stations

WAS $475

West Palm Beach PBI $450

White Plains HPN $450
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Ascot Limousine is not responsible for airline delays, missed

flights, misplaced luggage, or other transportation/weather

related delays and cancellations.

Circumstances that result in an extension of Ascot Limousine

representative's scheduled time are subject to an additional

fee.

The price of an airport meet is determined by the arrival

and/or departure city. Parties of more than 4 are custom

quotes. Please contact Ascot Limousine for more information.

At all US airports greeters are available 2 hours prior to

scheduled departure times for domestic flights and 2-3 hours

prior to departure times for international flights (3 hour option

only available at LAX) 

Security Escort assistance can only be provided where

clearance is allowed.

Greeters are assigned the evening prior to the meet DOMESTIC

SERVICE TERMS Reservations made with Ascot Limousine in ALL

Domestic Cities for Meet and Greets or any other service must

be cancelled at least 24 HOURS prior to departure times

(Departing Flights) and at least 24 HOURS prior to scheduled

arrival times (Arriving/Connecting Flights) to avoid a late

cancellation fee.

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS 
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